(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Manj_eet Kumar Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate Jangir 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-451 Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 19 Jan 1993 Application Received | 29-03-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 112562 Icrlllsé:fr]:ed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 16-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
GRADUATION Dy. Registrar 11-04-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1| Akash Pal - HRSS(PeopleFirst) 11-04-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 PF PORTAL 11-06-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Sivalingam (Head Constable) 15-04-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 15-04-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 16-07-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 16-07-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 15-04-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 15-04-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 01-04-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Rajasthan Technical University

Rajasthan Technical University

Name Of The Candidate:

Manjeet Kumar Jangir

Manjeet Kumar Jangir

Enroll No: 11E1SMMEM3XP057 11E1SMMEM3XP057
Degree: Bachelor of Technology Bachelor of Technology
Major: Mechanical Engineering Mechanical Engineering
Month And Year Of Passing: 2015 2015

Certification Issued Date: 2016-03 2016-03

Sl No: 013302 013302

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Dy. Registrar of Rajasthan

Technical University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Dy. Registrar

Report Verified Date:

11-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Manjeet Kumar Jangir

Manjeet Kumar Jangir

Emp Code: 699320 699320

From: 31-01-2024 31-01-2024

To: 25-03-2025 25-03-2025
Designation: Business Analyst Business Analyst
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Akash Pal -

HRSS(PeopleFirst) of Genpact India Private Limited, found the employment as
genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Akash Pal - HRSS(PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date:

11-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Fri 11-04-2025 03:34 PM
People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Manjeet Kumar Jangir - GQ-AMRSN-451

To Parimala
Cc Jay@goldquestglobal.in; emailgoldquest@gmail.com

O rollow up.

Hi Team,
Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Please find below details.

OHR-ID 703380974
E-CODE 699320
NAME Mr. Mrgen;t}rKUmar
DATE OF JOINING 3-Jan-24
DATE OF
RELIEVING 25-Mar-25
DESIGNATION Business Analyst
SUPERVISOR Mrs. Nutan Shahani

Thanks & Regards
Akash Pal
HR.SS(PeopleFirst)

gen pact | Transformation Haoppens Here
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

NTT DATA Information Processing
Services Private Limited

NTT DATA Information Processing
Services Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Manjeet Kumar Jangir

Manjeet Kumar Jangir

Emp Code: 10340494 Not Disclosed
From: 06-10-2021 06-10-2021
To: 30-01-2024 30-01-2024
Designation: F&A Operations Processing Associate Not Disclosed

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Please note that due to no response from the HR, we are closing check with

UAN/PF Records, found the name of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the
Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 11-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

Date : 10-lune-2025

LIAN Member d Name Father/Husband Establishment Mame Dy DOE
100693557446 | PYBOM2ALE2510000013874 | MANIEET KLIMAR JANGIR]  SATYA PRAKASH AML RIGHTSOURCE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 02-04-2025 -
100693557446 | PYKRPOO4SO530000169834 | MANIEET KUMAR JANGIR|  SATYA PRAKASH GENPACT MDA PRIVATE LIMITED 31-01-2024 -
100693557446 | TNAMBOOAEISI0ODOI024374 | MANIEET KUNAR IANGER SATYA PRAKASH NTT DATA INFORM&TLOT_I:EEEESHNG SERVICES PANATE 06-10-2021 30-01-2024
100693557446 | GNGGNO0100810000073081 | MANIEET KUBMAR JANGIR SATYA PRAKASH SB1 CARDS AND PAYMENT SERVICES LIMITED 24-07-2017 20-08-2021
100693557446 APHYDODSSOT00000287232 | MANIEET KLIBYVAR JANGER SATYA PRAKASH AEGISLTD 11-04-2016 12-11-2016

hatpsy funifiedportal-mem.epfindia gov.in/memberinterface/
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Annexure 3 (b)

= Wed 11-06-2025 05:00 PM
1 ] . . .
Ay Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
o l' RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Manjeet Kumar Jangir - GQ-AMRSN-451

To 'HR Operations India'

Cc jay@qoldquestglobal.in; emailgoldquest@gmall.com

Message @i LOAPDF (532 KB) @i NTT - Dec - 23.pdf (25 KE) i NTT - ELPDF (94 KE)

Dear Sir\Ma'am,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!!

A gentle reminder for the Ex-Employment verification of “Manjeet Kumar Jangir” that we have sent you earlier.

Could you please spare a few minutes of your time & verify the below details; it will be a great help for his/her joining.
Thanks for your understanding on the urgency & request your valuable response at your earliest convenience.
Awaiting your reply.

Warm Regards

Parimala

Sr Verification Specialist (Employment)
Mobile Number — 63627 94509
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Annexure 3 (c)

Wed 11-06-2025 05:06 PM

"HR Operations India'

jayirgoldquestglobal.in; emadgoldguestfgmail. com

| & LoaPDF (532 KE) & MTT - Dec - 23.pdf (25 KB)

‘Message

Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Manjeet Kumar Jangir - GQ-AMRSN-451

5 NTT = ELPOF (394 KE)

Candidate’s Particulars

HR/Verifier Inputs

(Please substantiate here)

NTT DATA Information Processing Services

Company Name Private Limited

Candidate Name Manjeet Kumar langir

Employes Code/ID/No 10340494,/ Portal 1D: 239217

From (Date of Joining) October 06, 2021

To (Date of Exit/Relieving) January 30, 2024

Designation (At the time of leaving the company): F&A Operations Processing Associate
Salary/CTC: Please Provide

Was this position: Permanent/Temporary,/Contractual

Please Provide

Supervisor's Name

Please Provide

Reason for Leaving

Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No)

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (if
“Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (if “Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA — BREACH of any kind

Please Provide

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making
right hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Flease Provide

Verified By | Mame, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide
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Annexure 3 (d)

@ nTTDara

NTT DATA Information Processing Services Private Limited
Plat Ma. 178, EPIP Phase - Il Whitefield Industrizi fuea

Bangesore 560 066, Karmataka, India

Tel +91.80.6197.1000

March 06, 2024

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Mr. Manjeet Kumar Jangir (Emp 1D: 10340494/Portal I1D: 239217) was
employed with us from October 06, 2021 till January 30, 2024 and he was designated as F&A
Operations Processing Associate al the time of l2aving.

Warm Regards

For NTT DATA Information Processing Services Private Limited

Champa M N

HR Operations Senior Manager

CIN: UTZB00EAZOTTPTCOG0769 | Phone: +97.80.6797.1000 | waww.nitdetgservices.com

Regd. Office: NTT DATA Information Processing Services Private Limited
Piod ez 17E, EPIP Phase - Il Indusknal Area, Whialleld, Bangedore — 580066, Karmataka, India
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-451

GQ-AMRSN-451

Candidate Name:

Manjeet Kumar Jangir

Manjeet Kumar Jangir

Date Of Birth:

19-01-1993

19-01-1993

Father Name:

Satya Prakash

Satya Prakash

Addressl: 115 Riwalon Ka Mohalla, Doomroli, 115 Riwalon Ka Mohalla, Doomroli,
Neemrana, Alwar,MAIN BUS Neemrana, Alwar,MAIN BUS
STAND,Rajasthan 301703 STAND,Rajasthan 301703

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Sivalingam (Head

Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal -

Advocate with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check as

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Sivalingam (Head Constable)

Report Verified Date:

15-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE cOPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI 1D I»/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRSN-451

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Manjeet Kumar Jangir

FATHER NAME

SATYA PRAKASH

DATE OF BIRTH

19-01-1993

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

115 Riwalon Ka Mohalla, Doomroli, Neemrana, Alwar, MAIN BUS STAND, Rajasthan-
301703

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Behror Police station

MNAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER

MNA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER

0149422-0022

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

15-April-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Sivalingam, Head Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA YERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSTOM:

Asg on the date of this search and as per the online litigntion database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Nummber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdietional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

Asg on the dare of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is pained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be wreated as a Certficare.

Yours Truly

AdetpA

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Manjeet Kumar Jangir

Manjeet Kumar Jangir

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

15-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame

Case Rating

World-Check Total Matches

Case D

Current Group

Cender

Last Screened
Entity Type
Archived

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches

Unresolved Matches

Hasmb

Data Printed
Prindied By
Groug

Manjeal Kumar Jangir

Mot Rated

NG MATCHES FOLND
BibTr2gEjy=u 1jlile8xhsdEh

YWarld Chack

htala

15 Apr 2025 1012
IrvERlvic Ll

Mo

NO MATCHES FOUND
o

Diate of Birth
Case Created
COngoing Screaning

Mame Transposition

Confidential
16 Jan 1993
| Shpr 2025 10:12
[ [5]
Yos

YW LSEG fiucence
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Annexure 5 (b)

AUDIT

1 Apr 1'. 2 Hemender Kurmar Casa crﬂana far War

ld-Check (InitialRe- Batch
Screan Only)
15 Apr 2025 10:12  Hemender Kumar  New Case added Daskiop

NOTES

Al Bmesiamps in e export arein UTC and. may bo m vanancs with tha oo lime shown on the applcation

Lesgal Hoace

Tha corfanis of #is rocard ere prevate and condidential and should nal be dsciosed to shed partes uniess: (1) the ams of yor agreement wen LSEG allow you lo
do 5a; it} th rooom subeot requests any data 1hat you may faokd on S, and such data includos e World -Check necord, ar i you are urdar some ofher legal
chiigation lo do so. Yoo must consider and aode by your own obligabons in relation o the dala privacy rights of individuals and must noi#y am of your méantion

o search againe Word-Check and provide tham with informabion contained i the Word-Check privacy siafement. You aball not rely upon the comient of this fepan
withoul makimg indapendent ohacks b varily tha indormation contered thamen. mormotion comalaied is necessanly brisf and should be read by you in the conlext of
irea fulbeer cetails available in e exiemal souroes io wimch links are proviced. The accuracy af e srarmation found i the underying sources must be vanfied with
the record subject belore army achon & laken and you showld infanmus f any inks (o the sources ane braken [ this recerd contns nogative allogasons. & should
be assumed fal such allegatons ane donied by he subject. Yiou should mat drasy any negalties infenences aboul indiidals or enites menky becuse Ly ane
idonafind in the dmabase, nor becouse fhey are shown s *Aeportod beng linked 07 athers idamified in e databasa. The reture of linkng vanes. considernbly.
Many persons am noudad solaly hecaise thay hold or ks held prominent politcal postiors o are cornecied b suoh ndnicials

Maeni fdianjoel Kumar Jangir

Date Printad 15042028, 10018

Primted By Hoamender Kumar RISK

Groug Wicrld Check M LS EG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 5 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List No record
Supreme Court of India No record
Ministry of Defense No record
National Investigation Agency No record
National Crime Records Bureau No record
Delhi Police No record
India Courts No record
Ministry of Home Affairs of India No record

Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Checks — India

University Grants Commission No record
Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEP) Database No record
Income Tax Department No record
Press Information Bureau No record

Annexure C

Credit and Reputational Risk Database Checks — India

Reserve Bank of India No record
Securities and Exchange Board of India No record
Ministry of Corporate Affairs of India - Vanishing companies & No record
disqualified directors

Bombay Stock Exchange No record
Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. No record
Competition Commission of India No record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

Interpol Most Wanted |  Norecord
US & Canada — Most Wanted Lists

Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA No record
Bureau of Alcohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA No record
Delaware State Police, USA No record
Drug Enforcement Administration, USA No record
Federal Bureau of Investigation, USA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
wanted & FBI seeking information]

Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Oregon Department of Corrections, USA No record
lllinois Department of Corrections, USA No record
Rhode Island State Police, USA No record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 16/ 16



Annexure 5 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA No record
Secret Service, USA No record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA No record
United States Marshals Service, USA No record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA No record
Postal Inspection Service, USA MNo record
Virginia State Police, USA No record
West Virginia State Police, USA No record
New York Police Department, USA No record
Department of Defense, USA No record
Department of State-Enforcement, USA No record
Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA No record
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA No record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
New York City Department of Investigation, USA No record
Central Intelligence Agency, USA No record
Department of Defense Military Commission Proceedings at No record
Guantanamo Bay, USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA No record
Department of State, Narcotics Rewards Program, USA No record
US Coast Guard, USA No record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA No record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada No record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada No record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada No record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada No record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia No record
(CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada No record
London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada No record
OSFI Enforcements, Canada No record
OSFI1 Anti Terrorism, Canada No record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada No record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada No record
Toronto Police Service, Canada No record
York Regional Police, Canada No record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt) County, Germany No record
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany No record
Baden-Wiirttemberg Police, Germany No record
No record

Bayern Police, Germany
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Annexure 5 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany No record
Bremen Police, Germany No record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany No record
Niedersachsen Police, Germany No record
Saarland Police, Germany No record
Sachsen Police, Germany No record
The Netherlands Police Department, The Netherlands No record
National Terrorism List, The Netherlands No record
Netherlands Police No record
Public Prosecution Service, The Netherlands No record
State Police, Italy No record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
National Crime Squad, United Kingdom No record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Prosecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency, United Kingdom No record
Serious Organized Crime Agency, United Kingdom No record
UK Border Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior, Russia No record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia No record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (FSB) - Terrorist No record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa No record
National Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists. Asia Pacific
Australian National Security, Australia No record
Australian Crime Commission, Australia No record
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia No record
Australian Federal Police, Australia No record
New South Wales Police, Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China No record
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, No record
China
Dubai Police, UAE No record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
No record

National Police, Indonesia
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Annexure 5 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Public Security Intelligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Japanese National Police Agency, Japan No record
Ministry of Defense, Japan No record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Korean National Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force, Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand No record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan No record
Punjab Police, Pakistan No record
National Bureau Of Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines No record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
Central Narcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore No record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore No record
Anti-Human Trafficking Division, Thailand No record
The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand No record
Royal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan No record
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies

Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debarred Parties No record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies

New York Stock Exchange (NYSE), USA No record
Commodities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA No record
Excluded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA)], USA

Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA No record
Federal Reserve Board (FRB), USA No record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA No record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Department of Health & Human Services, USA No record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA No record
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA No record
Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA No record
Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Services, USA No record
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Annexure 5 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA No record
New York State Insurance Department, USA No record
New York Department of Financial Services, USA No record
New York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA No record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
Arkansas Securities Department, USA No record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorado Division of Securities, USA No record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA No record
Federal Aviation Administration, USA No record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force/ StopFraud.gov, USA No record
Florida Department of Financial Services, USA No record
llinois Securities Department, USA No record
Kansas Securities Commission, USA No record
Maine Securities Division, USA No record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA No record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Nebraska Department of Banking and Finance, USA No record
Nevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
New Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
New Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA No record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA No record
QOklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA No record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA No record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
U.S Courts, USA No record
Department of Justice, USA No record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA No record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA No record
Bureau of Industry and Security (BIS)—export violations, USA No record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA No record

No record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (h)

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada No record
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada No record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada No record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (OSC), Canada No record
Canada Revenue Agency, Canada No record
Cayman Islands Monetary Authority, Cayman Islands No record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas No record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada No record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada No record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada No record
New Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada No record
Nova Scotia Securities Commission, Canada No record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada No record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lloyds of London (Lloyds), United Kingdom No record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom No record
Financial Services Authority - Final Notice, United Kingdom No record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom No record
Financial Conduct Authority, United Kingdom No record
Her Majesty's Courts Service, United Kingdom No record
Home Office, United Kingdom No record
Prudential Regulation Authority - Prohibited Individuals, United No record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, UK No record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom No record
Malta Financial Services Authority, Malta No record
Netherlands Courts, Netherlands No record
Netherlands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands No record
The Netherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands No record
Office of the Director of Corporate Enforcement (ODCE), Ireland No record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland No record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority, Ireland No record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man No record
Institute for Supervision of Insurance, ltaly No record
Iltalian Securities Commission (Consob), Italy No record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission, Jersey No record
Courts, Jersey No record
Gibraltar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar No record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia No record
No record

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations, Australia
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Annexure 5 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia No record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade, Australia No record
Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh No record
China Custems, China No record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China No record
China Food and Drug Administration, China No record
Customs General Administration, China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China No record
Ministry of Finance, China No record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People's Court, China No record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China No record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong No record
Kong
Hong Kong Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong No record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kong No record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No record
Indonesian Financial Services Authority No record
Supreme Court, Indonesia No record
Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry, Japan No record
Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan No record
Ministry of Finance, Japan No record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan No record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan No record
Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic No record
Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia No record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia No record
Bursa Malaysia No record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia No record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia No record
Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), New Zealand No record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan No record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines No record
No record

Singapore Stock Exchange, Singapore
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Annexure 5 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapore No record
Ministry of Law, Singapore No record
Customs, Singapore No record
Inland Revenue Authority, Singapore No record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand No record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand No record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand No record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Taiwan No record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated No record
Nationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
Monetary Authority of Singapore No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority No record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) No record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia No record
OSFI Consolidated List, Canada Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former No record
Yugoslavia
International Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda No record
Global Money Laundering Database No record
Politically Exposed Persons Database No record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nonproliferation No record
US Department of State - Iran, North Korea, and Syria No record
Monproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, MNo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act No record
Annexure H
Web and Media Searches — Global
Internet Searches No record
Media Searches No record
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Manjeet Kumar Jangir

Manjeet Kumar Jangir

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-451 GQ-AMRSN-451
Employee Id: 112562 112562
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 16-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

Employment History Report

02/04/2025

100693557446 | PYBOM24182510000013874 AML RIGHTSOURCE MANJEET SATYA NIA
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED KUMAR PRAKASH
JANGIR
100693557446 | PYKRPO0450530000169834 GENPACT INDIA MANJEET SATYA 3170112024 M/A,
PRIVATE LIMITED KUMAR PRAKASH
JANGIR
100693557446 | TNAMBOO483530001024374 NTT DATA MANJEET SATYA 061072021 30/01/2024
INFORMATION KUMAR PRAKASH
PROCESSING SERVICES JANGIR
PRIVATE LIMITED
100693557446 | GNGGNOO100810000073081 SBI CARDS AND MANJEET SATYA 241072017 200092021
PAYMENT SERVICES KUMAR PRAKASH
LIMITED JANGIR
100693557446 | APHYDOOSB0700000287232 AEGIS LTD MANJEET SATYA 11042016 | 12/11/2016
KUMAR PRAKASH
JANGIR
unifl - india.gov.i
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Manjeet Kumar Jangir

Manjeet Kumar Jangir

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-451 GQ-AMRSN-451
Employee Id: 112562 112562
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in employment to employment. however
the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

16-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Manjeet Kumar Jangir Manjeet Kumar Jangir

DOB 19-01-1993 19-01-1993

Graduation

Mame of the Board / School Rajasthan Technical University Rajasthan Technical University
Course B. Tech B. Tech

Specialization / Major Mechanical Engineering Mechanical Engineering

Year of Passing 2015 2015

Gap Remarks:

12TH STANDARD

Mame of the Board / School

Board Of Secondary Education, Rajasthan

Board Of Secondary Education, Rajasthan

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

NA

MNA

Year of Passing

2010

2010

10TH STANDARD

Mame of the Board / School

Board Of Secondary Education, Rajasthan

Board Of Secondary Education, Rajasthan

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2008

2008
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Annexure 7 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

GENPACT INDIA PVT LTD

GENPACT INDIA PVT LTD

Full Mame of the Employee

Manjeet Kumar Jangir

Manjeet Kumar Jangir

Date of joining - From 31-01-2024 31-01-2024
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 25-03-2025 25-03-2025
Designation / Role BUSINESS ANALYST BUSINESS ANALYST

Gap Remarks:

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer

MTT DATA Information Processing Services {NTT DATA Information Processing Services Private Limited

Full Mame of the Employee

Manjeet Kumar langir

Manjeet Kumar Jangir

Date of joining - From

06-10-2021

06-10-2021

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

30-01-2024

30-01-2024

Designation / Role

FéA Operations Processing Associate

F&A Operations Processing Associate

Gap Remarks: NA

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 28/ 28



Annexure 7 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Wame of the Employer SB81 Cards & Payment Services Ltd SBI Cards & Payment Services Ltd
Full Name of the Employee Manjeet Kumar Jangir Manjeet Kumar Jangir

Date of joining - From 24-07-2017 24-07-2017

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 20-09-2021 20-09-2021

Designation / Role Executive - KYC Executive - KYC

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 7 months identified between Aegis Limited (11-2016) to 5Bl Cards (07-2017). During this period, Candidate was
focusing on deciding his career, and taking it in the right path by getting guidance from his friends and Family and was not associated with
any other organisation, hence considering the gap period as Green.

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Wame of the Employer Aegis Limited Aegis Limited

Full Name of the Employee Manjeet Kumar Jangir Manjeet Kumar Jangir

Date of iuining - From 11-04-2016 11-04-2016

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 12-11-2016 12-11-2016

Designation / Role SENIOR EXECUTIVE - OPERATIONS SEMIOR EXECUTIVE - OPERATIONS

Gap Remarks: A gap of 8 months identified between UG (2015) & Aegis (04-2016). During this period, Candidate was actively looking for

jobs and was also preparing for Government examinations. Candidate has provided the relevant proofs, hence closing the gap period as
Green.
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Manjeet Kumar Jangir

Manjeet Kumar Jangir

Pan Number:

AYEPJ1819Q

AYEPJ1819Q

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

686

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

PRESENCE OF DELINQUENCY IN
THE RECENT PAST

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

15-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

Ll
TransUnion™ CIBIL
CONSUMER '_['_J]E
CORNSLMER: MANIEET KUMAR JARNGIR BATE- 1504 125
MEMEBER ID: BNOMI33897 TIME: 18-48:54
MEMEBER REFERENCE MNiMIBE Ik: CONTROL MUMBER: B.ET.E'J.E'I..?EH

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
AAUE MAMJEET MARNJEET KUMAR JANGIR

DATE OF vRTH: 19-07-1993 GENCER: MALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE{S):

SCORE NAKME SCORE SCORING FACTORS
CREDITVISIONS SCORE GBE 1.  PRESENCE OF DELINOUENCY IM THE RECENT PAST

2 PRESENCE OF SEVERE DELINOUE NCY AS OF RECENT UPDATE
3 PRESENCE OF DELINGUENCY 1M LAST 12 MONTHS

POSSIELE RANGE FOR CREDITVISION® SCORE

Consumer with &t least ane rade an the bureau in last 36 months 300 {High risk)y (oS00 (ow risk)
Consumer not in CIBIL detabase or history older than 36 monhs 2 =

* Al keast one radeline with mdamatan updated n st 36 manths (s requined.

IDENTIFICATION(S):

IENTIFRCATION TYPE IDENTIFICATION NURMBER ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX ID NUMBER (PAN) AYEPJ1B180

DRIVER'S LICENSE NUMBER RJOZAZ0110000567

RATION CARD NUMBER 75

UNIVERSAL ID NUMBER {L1D) KXXXKHRHHRH L

CKYC 3008B072055078

TELEFHONE(S):

TELEPHONE TYPE TELEPHONE MUMBER TELEPHONE EXNTENSIDN
OFFICE PHONE 0D004 335081

MOBILE PHONE BTGI66I264

HOME BHONEL) 911161268132

HOME BHANEE OB769663264
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Annexure 8 (b)

L
TransUnion” CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR
CONSUMER: MANJEET KUMAR JANGIR DA TE 15 D 20128
MEMEBER ID: BHOMI33857 THAE: 184854
MEMEER REFERENCE NUMBER COMNTROL NUEBER: H-,EJ'.EE,BL?HE

EMAIL CONTACT(S):
EMAIL ADDRESS

MANJEET JANGIRENSBICARD, COM

MANJEETJANGIRT T GEMMAIL COM

ADDRESS(ES):

ADDRESS (CORWHITE CORPORATION NO 857 860 8TH FLOOR TOWER B SPAZE IT TECH PARK SOHNA ROAD GURGADMN HARYANA 122018
CATECORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE: DATE REPORTED:31-01-2024

--"'.IJI'.'IF-! E55 0115 RIWALDN K MOHALLA DOOMROL ALWAR ALWAR RAJASTHAN 301703 i
CATEGDRY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE: DATE REPORTED: 24-01 -2024

ADDRESS ‘56| CARDS AND PAYMENT SER 401, 402 4TH FLR 5Bl CARDS AGGARWAL MILLEMILM TOWER 1 NETAJ SHUBHASH PLACE MEW
DELHI DELHI 110034

CATEGORYT-OFFICE ADODRESS RESIDENGE CODE: DATE REPORTED:24-07-2024

ADDRESS AGEARWAL MINNIMAL TOWER | 4TH FLOOR OFFICE MO 401 402 NETAJ SUBASH PLACE PITAMPURA DELHI DELHI 110034

CATEGORYOFFICE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE DOATE REPORTED:31-12-2023

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATIOM:

ACCOUNT TYPE OATE CCELBATION CODE INC EME NET [GROSS INCOME  MONTHLY /| ANSLIAL
REFORTED IR A Tk INCEOME INCATOR

CREDIT CARD 30-04-2021 SALARIED ot Availabie Nt Awaiable Not Avadabie

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYSE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES BALANCES DATE OPENED

All Accounts TTAL 26 HIGH CRSANE. AMT: 12,177,998 CURRENT 547,089 RECENT: 14-02-2024

EVERDUE: T LVERMIE 6, 7T, 559 LU DEST: 25-10-2011

ZERCHEALANCE: 27

ENQUIRIES

Orily Last 36 months enguiries will be displayed in the Credil report

ENGUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL FAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
All Enguiries 2 ] ] a 14-07-2023
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TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: MANJEET KUMAR JAMGIR
MEMBER ID: BNDSO33897
FMEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER:

o

Annexure 8 (c)

DATE:15.04. 2025

TIME: 15:48:54
CONTROL NUMBER: B,9T.23,81, 788

Ve CREDIT CARD
CYNE RSHTE INDIVIDUAL

REFURTEL ANLD Der TR

31-03-2025

PIT {IST START: ON-03-2025
EMT His T END O -04-2022

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION (UF TO 35 MONTHS, LEFT TD REGHT)

[ aao (L] (i) apo
03-2% 0@-&5 in-25 12-24 11-2a

[ih ] aao (] 000 aod
- 2% 0613 .33 046-21 0&-23

ACCOUMT

FAEMBE R KAME: MOT ISCLOSED
ACCOUNT NUWEER: ROT
DISCLOSED

TVEE TWO-WHEELER LOAN
CWANE REHTE. |NDIVIDUAL

[Le) aon DIy
1024 08-24 i8-24

o0 aoo D
04.2% 0313 0223

DATES

COFENED: 28-02-2016

aao
07

aoo
[ B

LAST PAYMENT: 30-06-20717

CLOSED: 30-08-2077

REPORTED AND CERTIFTED:

30-06-2017

PMT HIST START: 01 -06-2007
FMT HIST END: 0N -03-20016

(L]
0&-2s

(1]
1212

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TD RIGHT)

(Y] 026 oaon oo ooo aoo 0aa
0817 OEAT .17 o317 oxAay 01-17 1216

ACCOUNT

MEMEER MAME: NOT IMSCLOSED
ACCORNT NUMEER: NOT
DISCLOSED

VP CREDIT CARD

OWAE RSHT |NDIVIDUAL

DATES

PENED: 17-03-2015

oo
1118

LAST PAYMENT: 16-02-2016

closin: 20-03-2016

REFORTEDR AND CERTIFIELD

01-02-2019

PIT (IS T START: ON-02-20718
EMT His T END: O -03-2016

aoh
1498

DAYS PAST DUEMSSET CLASSIFICATION (LUF TO 16 MONTHS: LEFT TO RIGHT)

oo Qoo (U] 000 aon
o219 13 1218 i1-1a 1018

[0y aao L] 000 and
03-17 0717 D517 0817 -17

ACCOUMT

MEMBER NAME-NOT DISCLOSED
ACCOUNT NLITER: MOT
DISCLOSED

000 aop Doo
18 0818 218

[} aoo D
0317 o7 LR

DATES

EEENED 07-0d-2019
CLOSED: 05-07-2020

Q0o
06-18

i2-18

DoD
HES L]

11-46

CASH LI

00 and D00
05-24 04-24 324
D00

(L] aoo
i1.2E 1022 2

AMDUNTS

SANCTIONED: 42,500
CLRRENT BALANCE: D
T FREC: MONTHLY
ACTUAL PAYMENT: 7,000

oao L] oo
0818 &-18 0346

AMCHUNTS

HIGH CREDIT: 20,502

CURRENT BALANCE: O
FdT FREG: MONTHLY
REPHYMENT TENLIRE: T

000 aoo [ ]
0418 3-8 1E

0o aod [L ]
i0-1& -6 od-1&

AMDUNTS

CARCTIDNED: 2.000
CORRENT BALANCE: O
AT FREG: MNOMNTHLY

gao
n2-24

aoo
0e-:2

aao
0616

0ao
m-1a

aoo
a7-1a

(L] oo Doo
s34 12-8 11-23
Dy aoa Doo
.3z 06. 22 gL
STATUS
00a D
618 M-16
STATUS
Doo oao ooo
1247 1117 1047
DDy oaa noo
e-16 0518 04-16
STATUS

Qo0
10-&%

Loa
.27

aoo
03-16

D00
2017

00a
a-18
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Annexure 8 (d)

(7

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER: MANJEET KUMAR JAMGIR
MEMBER ID: BNOSO33897
MEMBER REFEREMCE NUMBER

DATE:15-04- 2025
TIME: T848:54
CONTROL NUMBER: B,ST.231,81, T8

TP CONSUMER LOAN REACRTED AMND CEATIFIED
CPAERSHF INDIVIDUAL 37-08-2020
PMIT HIST START 0N -0B8-2020
FT HIST ENG- DN -04-2018

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 38 MONTHS, LEFT TO RIGHT)

Kax ooo oag D00 ooo 0aa KEX ano oo L EH] ooo oao [L k] oo

@0 0120 0630 0530 D30 0E-Ad @230 020 9E19 1h4d 1048 0013 0819 074
ACCOUNT DATES AMOUNTS
MEAMAER NAME NOT ISCLOSED (WENEL 16-05-2015 SANCTICHED GR000
ACCEHINT NUMEER: NOT LAST PAYMENT: 27-06-2016 CLRRENT BALANCE O
QISCLOSED CLOSED: 27-05-2016
rvie s GOLD LOAMN REPORTED AND CERTIFIED
CRFNE RS INDIVIEUAL 30-06-2018
T HIST STAR T @1-05-2006
AT HIST ENO: DN -08-2015
DAYS PAST DUEMRSSET CLASSIFICATION (UP T0 38 MONTHS; LEFT T RIGHT)
K HEx DD BN K i WK K
518 418 [ERT ar1e o8 1215 1915 115
ENQUIRIES:
Orily Last 368 monihs enguiries will be displayed in the Credif report
MEMBER ENGQUIRY DATE ENQUIRY PURPOSE
NOT DISCLOSED 14-07-2023 CREDIT CARD
NOT DISCLOSED 03-071-2023 CREMNT CARD

END DOF REFDRT ON MARNJEET HUMAR JANGIR

0ao L] ooo

06-13 0518 -4
STATUS
(e ]
o315
ERGLIEY AMOUNT
1,000
1,000

All imformaticn contained in this credi repon has besn cokated by TransUneon CIBIL Liméed { TU CIBIL) based on infarmaton providedf submitted by

it wanous members("Mambers®), &5 part of periods deta submession and Members are required 10 ensUre accwracy, completenass and veracly of the
information submitted. The credit report is genersted using the proprietary search and match kg of TU CISIL TU CIBIL uses its best efforts to ensure
aceuracy, completeness and veraciy of the information contasned in the Repod, and shall ondy be liabie and | or responsible if any discrepancies are drectly
atiribuabée to TU CIBIL. The use of this repadt Is governad by the terms and conditions of the Operating Fules for TU CIBIL and its Members.
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-451

GQ-AMRSN-451

Candidate Name:

Manjeet Kumar Jangir

Manjeet Kumar Jangir

Date Of Birth:

19-01-1993

19-01-1993

Father Name:

Satya Prakash

Satya Prakash

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: 115 Riwalon Ka Mohalla, Doomroli, 115 Riwalon Ka Mohalla, Doomroli,
Neemrana, Alwar,MAIN BUS Neemrana, Alwar,MAIN BUS
STAND,Rajasthan 301703 STAND,Rajasthan 301703

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

15-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D»/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMRSN-451
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Manjeer Kumar Jangir
FATHER NAME SATYA PRAKASH
DATE OF BIRTH 19-January-1993
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT 115 Riwalon Ka Mohalla, Doomroli, Neemrana, Alwar, MAIN BUS STAND, Rajasthan-

301703
VERIFICATION STATUS Werified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 15-April-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case institured against the Reference

MNumber raised before us, The information is subject to the scarch conduceed within the Jursdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informartion is subjective in natre.

‘RS'S M

As on the dare of this scarch and as per the online lingaton daabase there is no Civil or Craminal case insotted against the Reference

Number raised betore us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Henee, this information is subjective in namre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This informaton may not be treated as a Certificare.

Yours Truly

A fped

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: AYEPJ1819Q AYEPJ1819Q

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

01-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)
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Annexure 10 (b)

F it :
&} e-Filing anuer anyime %, Call Us ¥ @ English ¥
ik Incame Tax Department, Govemment of India

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
o You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Mame
AYEPJ1819Q MICGCCKRT KXXKR JXXXXR
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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